Damen
Platz Name

1
2
3

Claudia Anderegg
Anita Buttiker
Christa Zimmermann

Senioren mannlich

Platz Name
1 Ingo Schoppe
2  Pierre Kostinger
3 Andrea Grossi
4  Alain Schneeberger
5  Philippe Monnier
6 Roger Anderegg
7  Michel Duriaux
8  Adrian Locher
9 Antonio Fardilha
10 Jean-Louis Scherler
11 Daniel Dénervaud
Herren
Platz Name
1 Maxime Bugnion
2 Reto Sommer
3 Bruno Ruch
4  Maél Magnin
5 Daniel Moser
6 Andreas Schneider
7  Marco Broggi
8 lars Anderegg
9  Marvin Hauri
10 Jan Anderegg
11 Johan Duriaux
12 Didier Gendre
13 Raphaél Fischer
14 Gilles Magnin

2. Filz Masters Payerne

Verein
Burgdorf MC
Burgdorf MC
Ascona MC

Verein

Berner Falken MC
Fribourg SGCF
Bulle MC

Bulle MC
Florida-Studen MC
Burgdorf MC
Lausanne MC
Grenchen MC
Fribourg SGCF
Neuchatel MC
Fribourg SGCF

Verein

Lausanne MC

1. Mainzer MGC e.V.
Burgdorf MC
Neuchatel MC
Burgdorf MC
Eichholz Gerlafingen MC
MC Amatese
Burgdorf MC
Neuendorf MC
Burgdorf MC

Olten MC

Bulle MC

Neuchatel MC
Neuchatel MC

R1

42
45

R1

37
38
40
38
47
44
52
55
47
63

R1

38

36
37
45
47
46

R2
40
37
45

R2

37
37
36
39
47
46
36
50
54
57

R2

29

36

39

38
43
36
38
48

R3
29

40

R3

39
38
40
44

44
46
48
56
63

R3
28

41
38
36
39
43
45

Schnitt Diff Gesamt

38
43.3

Schnitt Diff Gesamt

37.7
37.7
38.7
40.3
43
44.7
44.7
51
52.3
61

Schnitt Diff Gesamt

36.7
37.3
38.7
40
42.7
46.3

11
7
5

5
2
1
4
6
12
2
16
7

9
6

5
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99
114
130

99
113
113
116
121
129
134
134
153
157
183

93
95
97
98
99
100
104
106
110
112
116
120
128
139



